CSU FULLERTON DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY
MAJOR ADVISEMENT FORM
CATALOG 2019-2023

NAME EMAIL
ADDRESS PHONE
CWID ADVISOR DATE |

|FULL-TIME PHILOSOPHY FACULTY

Emily S. Lee (Chair) elee@fullerton.edu Andrew Howat ahowat@fullerton.edu

Matthew Calarco mcalarco@fullerton.edu | Jeeloo Liu jeelooliu@fullerton.edu

Amy Coplan acoplan@fullerton.edu | Ryan Nichols rnichols@fullerton.edu

John Davis johndavis@fullerton.edu

Joshua DiPaolo jdipaolo@fullerton.edu

CATEGORY 1 - CORE CLASSES
(9 units req) Plan to take Completed

(sem/year) (sem/year)

TDA

A. ARGUMENTATION & WRITING

|PHIL 315 Philosophical Argument & Writing

B. HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY (BEFORE 1900)

PHIL 290 Greek Philosophy

PHIL 300 Rationalism & Empiricism

CATEGORY 2 - ADDITIONAL HISTORY OF Plan to take Completed

TDA
PHILOSOPHY (6 units req) (sem/year) (sem/year)

PHIL 291 Medieval Philosophy

PHIL 301 Kant & the 19th Century*

PHIL 323 Existentialism

PHIL 350 Asian Philosophy

PHIL 379 American Philosophy

PHIL 380 Analytic Philosophy

PHIL 382 Marx & Marxism

PHIL 383 Postmodernism*

CATEGORY 3 - CONTEMPORARY PHILOSOPHY
(9 units req: 3 minimum from each A & B) Plan to take Completed TDA

A. ETHICS & SOCIETY (sem/year) (sem/year)

PHIL 343 Philosophy of Feminism (WMST 343)

PHIL 345 Social & Political Philosophy

PHIL 377 Philosophical Approaches to Race,
Class & Gender

PHIL 410 Ethical Theory*

B. METAPHYSICS & EPISTEMOLOGY

PHIL 409 Meta-Ethics*

PHIL 420 Metaphysics*

PHIL 425 Phenomenology*

PHIL 430 Epistemology*

PHIL 435 Philosophy of Language*

PHIL 440 Philosophy of Mind*

C.LOGIC

[PHIL 368 Symbolic Logic (MATH 368)
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CATEGORY 4 - SEMINAR REQUIREMENT Plan to take Completed TDA
(3 units req) (sem/year) (sem/year)

PHIL 447T Seminar in Selected Problems*

PHIL 455 Seminar in Values*

PHIL 460 Seminar in Logic & Language*

PHIL 480 Seminar in History of Philosophy*

PHIL 490 Seminar in Contemporary Philosophy*

CATEGORY 5 - ELECTIVES
(9 units req: 6 max from A) Plan to take Completed TDA

A. LOWER DIVISION (sem/year) (sem/year)

PHIL 100 Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 101 Meaning, Purpose & the Good Life

PHIL 105 Critical Thinking

PHIL 106 Introduction to Logic

PHIL 110 Religions of the World (CPRL 110)

PHIL 120 Introduction to Ethics

B. UPPER DIVISION

PHIL 303 Introduction to Philosophy of Science

PHIL 311 Aesthetics: Philosophy of Art & Beauty

PHIL 312 Business and Professional Ethics

PHIL 313 Environmental Ethics

PHIL 314 Medical Ethics

PHIL 320 Contemporary Moral Issues

PHIL 325 Philosophy of Sex & Love

PHIL 349 Philosophy, Literature & Cinema

PHIL 355 Philosophy of Law

PHIL 375 Meaning and Mind (LING 375)

PHIL 390 Time and Consciousness (Phil of Time)

* Prerequisite(s) - See course catalog

Note: Philosophy majors may "double count” philosophy courses for fulfillment of  both the major and GE requirements.





